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PL. NOM et Prénom Local
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LACHES a 07h00
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23 juin 2019

MYNY |icence N 3

Insc/Eng. Pigeon.An Di

1 DEREGNAUCOURT P&F NEUFCHATEL HAR

2 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
3 LEJEUNE LUC
4 DELEMME JEAN PIERR

5 DEREGNAUCOURT P&F NEUFCHATEL

6 LESUR LHOMME

7 DEREGNAUCOURT P&F NEUFCHATEL

8 MARETTE SERGE
9 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
10 DELEMME JEAN PIERR
11 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

12 FRUITIER CATHERINE
13 FRUITIER CATHERINE
14 FRUITIER CATHERINE
15 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

16 TRUPIN ANDRE

17 DUPONT SERGE

18 LESUR LHOMME

19 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
20 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
21 ELAAKAL JC

22 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
23 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

24 LESUR LHOMME

25 DUPONT SERGE

26 DUPONT SERGE

27 LEJEUNE LUC

28 LESUR LHOMME

29 LESUR LHOMME

30 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
31 HANQUEZ PASCAL

RANG DU FLI ERS
NEUFCHATEL
BEUSSENT

HAR
HAR
HAR
NEUFCHATEL HAR
RANG DU FLI ERS
BEUSSENT
NESLES

BERCK SUR MER
BERCK SUR MER
BERCK SUR MER
NESLES

DANNES

MERLI MONT
NEUFCHATEL HAR
RANG DU FLI ERS
RANG DU FLI ERS
ETAPLES

RANG DU FLI ERS
NESLES
NEUFCHATEL HAR
MERLI MONT

MERLI MONT
NEUFCHATEL
NEUFCHATEL HAR
NEUFCHATEL HAR
RANG DU FLI ERS
LE TURNE

NEUFCHATEL

32 DEREGNAUCOURT P&FNEUFCHATEL HAR

33 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
34 FRUITIER CATHERINE

RANG DU FLI ERS
BERCK SUR MER

35 DEREGNAUCOURT P&FNEUFCHATEL HAR

36 DACHICOURT J LOUIS
37 MARETTE FRANCIS
38 TRUPIN ANDRE

39 TRUPIN ANDRE

40 LESUR LHOMME

CAM ERS
NESLES
DANNES
DANNES
NEUFCHATEL HAR

41 DEREGNAUCOURT P&FNEUFCHATEL HAR

42 DUPONT SERGE

MERLI MONT

43 DEREGNAUCOURT P&FNEUFCHATEL HAR

44 HANQUEZ PASCAL
45 DUPONT SERGE

46 MARETTE SERGE

47 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
48 DACHICOURT J LOUIS
49 VASSEUR PHILIPPE
50 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

51 FRUITIER CATHERINE
52 TRUPIN ANDRE

53 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

LE TURNE

MERLI MONT
NEUFCHATEL HAR
RANG DU FLI ERS
CAM ERS

NESLES

NESLES

BERCK SUR MER
DANNES

NESLES

54 DEREGNAUCOURT P&FNEUFCHATEL HAR

55 TRUPIN ANDRE

56 ELAAKAL JC

57 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

58 VASSEUR PHILIPPE

59 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
60 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD

DANNES

ETAPLES

NESLES

NESLES

RANG DU FLI ERS
RANG DU FLI ERS

61 DEREGNAUCOURT P&FNEUFCHATEL HAR

62 CHIVE JEAN BERNARD
63 TRUPIN ANDRE

RANG DU FLI ERS
DANNES
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stance Constat. Ecart Rectif. Classem.

307628
298381
186133
304756
304232
012954
307689
026295
185498
304749
321608
314518
011399
415004
304614
192066
298338
185820
066245
199619
297553
185422
304632
186059
026658
011428
485446
027746
013070
185258
007450
321922
185466
185274
308554
485667
304894
304340
018591
027715
185723
026672
185757
297304
026595
180127
220233
437841
012985
027805
314536
185881
304616
304207
148385
022019
301299
304603
303150
199217
304206
185467
304342

14
15
16
16
17
12
17
17
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
17
16
16
17
15
16
17
17
13
16
17
17
17
15
17
16
17

564306 13.33.57
542513 13.33.15
564392 13.49.32
557294 13.44.39

2 13.52.41
564413 13.52.53

3 13.52.50
564392 13.53.49

2 13.37.52

2 13.49.17
564441 13.56.46
541155 13.40.24

2 13.41.31

3 13.43.44

2 14.02.23
561956 14.01.18
546142 13.49.52

2 14.04.01

3 13.48.02

4 13.48.21
553548 13.57.46

5 13.51.31
14.08.25
14.08.33
13.55.07
13.55.09
14.09.38
14.10.01
14.10.10
13.53.31
560333 14.07.39

4 14.10.43

7 13.54.17

4 13.55.14

5 14.13.01
558452 14.09.08
564754 14.15.09

2 14.13.40
14.13.43
14.16.19
14.16.15
14.02.12
14.17.04
14.14.02
14.04.29
14.20.06
14.03.07
14.15.49
14.20.37
14.20.39
14.03.01
14.19.33
14.21.54
14.21.46
14.20.06
14.13.55
14.22.30
14.22.44
14.07.06
14.07.57
14.25.47
14.10.12
14.25.52
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JUSTE 13.33.57 1432.430
JUSTE 13.33.15 1379.562
AOO 01 13.49.31 1378.186
AOO 01 13.44.38 1377.277
JUSTE 13.52.41 1367.406
JUSTE 13.52.53 1367.003
JUSTE 13.52.50 1366.910
JUSTE 13.53.49 1363.869
JUSTE 13.37.52 1363.554
AOO 01 13.49.16 1361.685
AOO0 02 13.56.44 1354.434
JUSTE 13.40.24 1351.536
JUSTE 13.41.31 1347.777
JUSTE 13.43.44 1340.377
AOO0 02 14.02.21 1336.422
JUSTE 14.01.18 1333.861
ROO 01 13.49.53 1332.436
JUSTE 14.04.01 1331.110
JUSTE 13.48.02 1329.580
JUSTE 13.48.21 1328.549
JUSTE 13.57.46 1325.017
JUSTE 13.51.31 1318.325
AOO0 02 14.08.23 1317.600
JUSTE 14.08.33 1317.029
ROO 01 13.55.08 1315.585
ROO 01 13.55.10 1315.479
AOO 01 14.09.37 1313.707
JUSTE 14.10.01 1312.537
JUSTE 14.10.10 1312.079
JUSTE 13.53.31 1311.949
JUSTE 14.07.39 1310.260
JUSTE 14.10.43 1310.155
JUSTE 13.54.17 1309.521
JUSTE 13.55.14 1303.255
JUSTE 14.13.01 1303.197
JUSTE 14.09.08 1301.348
AOO 01 14.15.08 1297.884
JUSTE 14.13.40 1295.824
JUSTE 14.13.43 1295.675
JUSTE 14.16.19 1293.585
JUSTE 14.16.15 1293.538
ROO 01 14.02.13 1293.514
JUSTE 14.17.04 1291.121
JUSTE 14.14.02 1290.990
ROO 01 14.04.30 1286.556
JUSTE 14.20.06 1282.417
JUSTE 14.03.07 1282.183
JUSTE 14.15.49 1281.392
AOO0 02 14.20.35 1281.116
AOO0 02 14.20.37 1281.019
JUSTE 14.03.01 1279.275
JUSTE 14.19.33 1278.480
AOO0 02 14.21.52 1277.395
JUSTE 14.21.46 1277.384
JUSTE 14.20.06 1276.882
JUSTE 14.13.55 1275.701
AOO0 02 14.22.28 1275.663
A0O0 02 14.22.42 1274.990
JUSTE 14.07.06 1270.224
JUSTE 14.07.57 1267.701
JUSTE 14.25.47 1265.875
JUSTE 14.10.12 1261.071
JUSTE 14.25.52 1260.367
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